LED Driver
EUCO ARENA SPORT 600 W Series
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient for all products unless otherwise indicated.
  www.DeltaPSU.com (Jun 2024, Rev. 02) 1
EUCO ARENA SPORT
Highlights & Features
• Output power: max 600W

600W 1 DALI-2
EUCO-600200GDA 600W 1 DMX/RDM
Model Numbering
EU C O 600 □□□ G □ A □□
Market
Code
Constant
Current Outdoor Output power
600: 600W
Output Current
200: 2000mA i-Programming
Function
I: DALI-2 & D4i 1
D: DMX/RDM
Variable
A - Standard
Mode series,
can be 0~9,
A~Z or blank.
1. This model supports parts of the D4i specification, more details refer to Control Interface Standards.
Standards & Marks
Model Number: EUCO-600200G☐A☐☐
Unit Weight:  ~2.2kg
Dimensions (L × W × H): 315x100x49 mm
LED Driver
EUCO ARENA SPORT 600 W Series
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient for all products unless otherwise indicated.
  www.DeltaPSU.com (Jun 2024, Rev. 02) 2
Specifications
Input Ratings / Characteristics
Specification Min. Typ. Max. Conditions
Nominal Input Voltage 220Vac - 400Vac
Input Voltage Range 198Vac - 440Vac
Nominal Input Frequency - 50/60Hz -
Input Frequency Range 47Hz - 63Hz
Nominal Input Current
- 2.85A 3.1A At 220Vac, 25°C, 600W output
- 1.54A 1.82A At 400Vac, 25°C, 600W output
Efficiency2
- 96.2% - At 220Vac, 25°C, 300V/2A
- 96.6% - At 220Vac, 25°C, 550V/1.1A
- 96.8% - At 400Vac, 25°C, 300V/2A output
- 97.5% - At 400Vac, 25°C, 550V/1.1A output
Standby Power Consumption
- 0.40W - At 220Vac, Dim OFF, in compliance with Erp (EU) 2019/2020
- 0.89W - At 400Vac, Dim OFF
Power Factor
- 0.99 - At 220Vac, 25°C, 600W output
0.98 - At 400Vac, 25°C, 600W output
Total Harmonic Distortion
- 8% - At 220Vac, 25°C, 300V/2A output
- 13% - At 400Vac, 25°C, 300V/2A output
Inrush Current (Apk / 50%-us)
- 8A - At 220Vac，50%Apk to 50%Apk time: 2ms
- 15A - At 400Vac，50%Apk to 50%Apk time: 2ms
Power metering accuracy - ±1% ±2% At 220Vac~400Vac，100% load
2. 100% Load and tested after 30 minutes warming up.
Output Ratings / Characteristics
Specification Min. Typ. Max. Conditions